660 Klein Rd,
Williamsville, NY 14221
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$231,000

Active for Sale
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=2 4 Beds ® 2.5 Baths 28005, Ft. Built In 1849
Listing ID 10673566 Township Ambherst

Propertv Type Residential Tax ID 142289-056.110-0005-009.000

County Erie Year Built 1849

USMS-owned ~ 4BR 2 1/2Bath Home MUST SELL! Barn, Pool & More
FIRST FLOOR MASTER SUITE with 2 walk in closets, full bath & private office with sauna!!l A few of the many
wonderful features of this well maintained 4 bdrm, 2-1/2 bath home. Enter into the expansive great room with
soaring ceilings, zebrawood floors, wood burning fireplace with gas start. Fully applianced kitchen with in cabinet
pull-outs is steps from the formal dining room and the 1st floor laundry. Upstairs offers 3 bdrms, full bath &
added storage. Outside enjoy your summertime oasis, inground heated gunnite Beauty pool with hottub & in
home user controls. 3-1/2+ car garage with full loft & kitchen area served as a catering prep in years past.
Updated electric service, furnace, A/C & garage roof. Past + present = home sweet home!!

MORE ¥
Property Details

e /4 Total Bedrooms e 2 Full Baths e 1 Half Bath e 2800 Sq. Ft.
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® (.75 Acres
e PBuiltin 1849

Interior Features

2 Stories
Available 11/15/2019

Two Story Style
Partial Basement

e QOpen Kitchen e (Ceramic Tile Flooring Walk-in Closet e 1 Fireplace

e (Oven/Range e Family Room Kitchen e Forced Air

e Hardwood Flooring e Den/Office Laundry e (Gas Fuel

e (arpet Flooring e Master Bedroom First Floor Master e Natural Gas

e |aminate Flooring ® en Suite Bathroom First Floor Bathroom e (entral A/C
Exterior Features

e Frame Construction e 2 Garage Spaces Pool: In Ground, Heated, ® Fence

e Vinyl Siding e Municipal Water Salt Water, Spa, Sauna, e Driveway

e Asphalt Shingles Roof e Municipal Sewer Fencing e Barn

e Detached Garage Deck e \Workshop

Listed By

N ESTATECY

Randy Movyer, CAI
MOYER AUCTION & ESTATE CO

Office: 716-937-7493
Cell: 716-913-0522

Listing data is deemed reliable but is NOT guaranteed accurate.



